•  •  •  •  •  •
•
•   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •
•
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •

W = Butt Weld
Pipe
Ordering Information
PFA
Material of
Construction
PFA = PFA 440HP
    head and
    bowl with
    PVDF
    locking ring
10
Bowl Length
04 =   4 in**
10 = 10 in
20 = 20 in**
08
Inlet/Outlet
Size
05 = 1/2 in**
08 = 3/4 in
10 =    1 in
T
Seal Material
D = CR 570
K = Kalrez 4079
L = Kalrez 8201
P= Parflare
T = PFA/Viton*
V=  Viton*
X= None
■ Maximum recommended flow rate:
3 gpm (0.8 lpm) for PFA 04
6 gpm for (1.6 lpm) PFA10
12 gpm (3.2 lpm) for PFA20
Accepts Industry Standard Cartridge Sizes:
■ 2-1/2 in (64 mm) to 3-1/4 in (83 mm) OD
x 1 in (26 mm) ID x 4 in (102 mm),
10 in (254 mm) or 20 in (254 mm) long
with double 2-222 O-ring.
■ Parker Advantage membrane
         cartridges:
AF:   2.5 in (64 mm) dia
     AF+:  3.25 in (83 mm) dia
PF:    2.7 in (69 mm) dia
F
Vent/Sample
Port
Configuration
B = Blank
F= Parflare
N= NPTF
W = Butt Weld
        Pipe
** Consult Factory for Availability
02
Drain
Size
02= 1/4 in
03= 3/8 in
02
Vent/Sample
Port Size
02= 1/4 in
A
B
C
P arf lare=7 7/8 in  (200 m m )
B u tt W eld P ipe=10  in (254  m m )
N P TF=7 1/ 16 in (179  m m )
Tube=10 in  (254 m m )
P arf lare=1 in (25.4 m m )
B u tt W eld P ipe=1 i n (25. 4 m m )